
Schedule for Sunday School 2025-2026 (subject to change) 

Check in begins  at 10:15 in room 205 

Please return to room 205 at 11:15 to check out your child.  

All students PreK- 5th grade must have a family member check them in and out  

Dates Color Key 

All church or family focused events that take place outside of regularly scheduled Sunday School class time  

Family events that  take place during regularly scheduled class time. 
 Families are encouraged to attend along with their children 

Important date that children will play an active roll in for our worship service 

. Parents to attend event separate from Sunday during the regularly scheduled Sunday School class time 

 

Date Day Lesson Notes 

Sep 7 Sunday  Worship in the Park Rainbow park 10am 

Sep 14 Sunday  Bible 101 Bible intro and review 

Starting in September, there will be an adult education, aka Bible Study, class.  
Class is led by Pastor Maggie and takes place Bible study during the Sunday School time  

Bible studies  topics TBD. All topics will be announced ahead of class time.  

Sep 21 Sunday Welcome kick-off Family Day, Get to know you 

Sep 28 Sunday   Octoberfest No class, join us for Octoberfest instead 

Oct 5 Sunday  Lesson 1   

Oct 12 Sunday Lesson 2   

Oct 18 Saturday Peace Cemetery Clean up 
9:00-10:30am Family volunteers needed 

Oct 19 Sunday Lesson 3   

Oct 25 Saturday  Trunk or Treat  2:00-4:00 

Oct 26 Sunday 9:00 Service - Children will sing in the church service  

Oct 26 Sunday Halloween Lesson   

Nov 2 Sunday Lesson 4   

Nov 9 Sunday Lesson 5  Family Sunday School  

Nov 16 Sunday Lesson 6  Ask families who will be in the pageant and type of part they 
are comfortable with 

Nov 23 Sunday Lesson 7 Assign parts, first read through 

Nov 30  Sunday Christmas Pageant Rehearsal 

Dec 7 Sunday Christmas Pageant Rehearsal 

Dec 13 Saturday Christmas Pageant Dress Rehearsal 

Dec 14 Sunday Christmas Pageant followed by Christmas Party  

Dec 21 Sunday Lesson 8   

Dec 25 Thursday Christmas Day Lesson 9 No class, lesson sent home 

Dec 28 Sunday Lesson 10   

Jan 4 Sunday Lesson 11  Family Sunday School  

Jan 11 Sunday Lesson 12   

Jan 17 Saturday ELCA Snow Tube Day ELCA Synod Youth and Family Event 

Jan 18 Sunday Lesson 13   

Jan 25 Sunday Lesson 14 
 Annual Meeting, 
 Child care provided by middle volunteers so that 
adults attend the meeting 

Feb 1 Sunday Lesson 15   

Date Day Lesson Notes 



Feb 8 Sunday 9:00 Service - Children will sing in the church service  

Feb 8 Sunday Lesson 16   

Feb 22 Sunday Lesson 17   

Mar 1 Sunday Lesson 18   

Mar 8 Sunday Lesson 19   

Mar 15 Sunday Lesson 20   

Mar 22 Sunday  Lesson 21  

Mar 29 Sunday 9:00 Service- Children will sing in the church service 

Mar 29 Sunday Lesson 22 Start to Holy Week  

Apr 5 Sunday Easter Lesson 23 No official lesson, Easter Activity & Egg hunt 

Apr 12 Sunday  Lesson 24  Family Sunday School  

Apr 19 Sunday Lesson 25  

Apr 26 Sunday  Lesson 26  

May 3 Sunday  Lesson 27  

May 10 Sunday  9:00 Service- Children will sing in the church service 

May 10 Sunday Mother’s Day Mother’s Day craft, with family 

May 17 Sunday  End of the year wrap up  Last Class 

 


	Dates Color Key 

